
Rehearsal schedule: 

Mon Nov 28 - 4:00-6:30 

Thur Dec 1 - 4:00-6:30 

Fri Dec 2 - 4:00-8:00 *state game contingent* 

Mon Dec 5 - 4:00-6:30 

Thur Dec 8 - 4:00-6:30 

Fri Dec 9 - 4:00-8:00 

Mon Dec 12 - 4:00-6:30 

Thur Dec 15 - 4:00-6:30 

Fri Dec 16 - 4:00-8:00 

Mon Dec 19 – 9:00-6:00* 

*winter break* 

Thur Jan 5 – 4:00-6:30 

Fri Jan 6 – 4:00-8:00 

Mon Jan 9 – 4:00-6:30 

Thur Jan 12 – 4:00-6:30 

Fri Jan 13 – 4:00-8:00 

Mon Jan 16 – 4:00-6:30 

Thur Jan 19 – 4:00-6:30 

Fri Jan 20 – 4:00-8:00 

Sat Jan 21 – 9:00-6:00 

Mon Jan 23 – 4:00-6:30 

Thur Jan 26 – 4:00-6:30 

Fri Jan 27 – 4:00-8:00 BBall game 

Mon Jan 30 – 4:00-6:30 

Thur Feb 2 – 4:00-6:30 

Fri Feb 3 – 4:00-8:00 BBall game 



Mon Feb 6 – 4:00-6:30 

Thur Feb 9 – 4:00-6:30 

Fri Feb 10 – 4:00-8:00 

Mon Feb 13 – 4:00-6:30 

Thur Feb 16 – 4:00-6:30 

Fri Feb 17 – 4:00-8:00 Bball game 

Sat Feb 18 – 9:00-6:00 

Mon Feb 20 – 4:00-6:30 

Thur Feb 23 – 4:00-6:30 

Fri Feb 24 – 4:00-8:00 

Sat Feb 25th – Catoosa Competition 

Mon Feb 27 – 4:00-6:30 

Thur Mar 2 – 4:00-6:30 

Fri Mar 3 – 4:00-8:00 

Mon Mar 6 – 4:00-6:30 

Thur Mar 9 – 4:00-6:30 

Fri Mar 10 – 4:00-8:00 

*spring break* 

Fri Mar 17 – 4:00-8:00 BBall game 

Sat Mar 18 – 9:00-6:00 

Mon Mar 20 – 4:00-6:30 

Thur Mar 23 – 4:00-6:30 

Fri Mar 24 – 4:00-8:00 

Sat Mar 25 – Dallas Regional 

Mon Mar 27 – 4:00-6:30 

Thur Mar 30 – 4:00-6:30 

Fri Mar 31 – 4:00-8:00 



Sat Apr 1st – BA competition 

Mon Apr 3 – 4:00-6:30 

Thur Apr 6 – 4:00-6:30 

Fri Apr 7 – 4:00-8:00 

Sat Apr 8 – BA competition 

Mon Apr 10 – 4:00-6:30 

Thur Apr 13– 4:00-6:30 

Fri Apr 14 – 4:00-8:00 

Mon Apr 17 – 4:00-6:30 

Wed Apr 19 – 7pm Send-Off 

Apr 20-22 – WGI world champs 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


